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Pořadí St.č. Jméno jezdce Sk. Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Čas Rozdíl

  Skupina A1  

1 61 Konopíková Michaela A1 2:09.185 2:09.984 4:19.169
2 86 Bauer Michal A1 2:00.737 2:21.253 4:21.990 2.821
3 154 Konopík Václav A1 2:20.507 2:07.772 4:28.279 9.110
4 91 Vítovec Pavel ml. A1 2:17.443 2:13.282 4:30.725 11.556
5 143 Kubíček Jiří A1 2:16.979 2:21.264 4:38.243 19.074
6 127 Oberreiter Milan A1 2:10.619 2:27.872 4:38.491 19.322
7 83 Kocourek Patrik A1 2:47.327 2:00.884 4:48.211 29.042
8 82 Mottl Tomáš A1 2:15.908 2:37.904 4:53.812 34.643
9 152 Kohout Aleš A1 2:58.999 2:16.094 5:15.093 55.924
10 95 Hajná Adéla A1 2:46.099 2:37.131 5:23.230 1:04.061
11 44 Rada Ondřej A1 3:09.663 2:17.415 5:27.078 1:07.909
12 97 Sklenář Tomáš A1 3:03.224 2:28.022 5:31.246 1:12.077
13 160 Karlík Michal A1 2:51.787 3:12.784 6:04.571 1:45.402
14 133 Bultasová Lucie A1 3:35.908 2:33.534 6:09.442 1:50.273
15 113 Kozbert Štěpán A1 4:02.694 4:43.863 8:46.557 4:27.388

DNF - nedokončil - Kolo 1

153 Janásková Nancy A1 4:07.574

  Skupina A2  

1 19 Pacík Radim A2 1:56.100 1:47.410 3:43.510
2 71 Lahoda Miroslav A2 2:01.268 2:00.027 4:01.295 17.785
3 139 Strnad Jaroslav ml. A2 2:05.598 1:57.658 4:03.256 19.746
4 69 Kanda Štefan A2 2:03.931 2:00.145 4:04.076 20.566
5 24 Kurfirst Petr A2 2:00.937 2:18.748 4:19.685 36.175
6 36 Sklenář Petr A2 2:31.883 2:08.807 4:40.690 57.180
7 159 Zuth Stanislav A2 2:21.748 2:21.711 4:43.459 59.949
8 126 Šistek Richard A2 3:51.570 2:24.796 6:16.366 2:32.856
9 144 Švihla Michal A2 3:58.494 3:07.699 7:06.193 3:22.683
10 151 Marc Macospal A2 4:11.649 3:28.012 7:39.661 3:56.151

DNS - nestartoval - Kolo 1

38 Strnad Jaroslav A2 1:59.199
148 Houdek Jiří A2

  Skupina L1  

1 47 Knapp Vlastimil L1 1:53.413 1:53.755 3:47.168
2 21 Štípek Pavel Ing. L1 2:00.954 1:53.801 3:54.755 7.587
3 6 Šefr Petr L1 2:01.134 1:55.672 3:56.806 9.638
4 157 Bauer Michal L1 1:57.171 2:00.799 3:57.970 10.802
5 104 Beneda Ondřej L1 1:58.095 2:03.082 4:01.177 14.009
6 1 Štípek Václav L1 1:54.671 2:10.451 4:05.122 17.954
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Pořadí St.č. Jméno jezdce Sk. Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Čas Rozdíl

7 59 Šefrová Barbora L1 2:05.574 2:01.899 4:07.473 20.305
8 18 Anders Zdeněk L1 2:10.018 2:01.312 4:11.330 24.162
9 16 Votava Jan L1 2:05.623 2:10.577 4:16.200 29.032
10 66 Koperdák Vlastimil L1 2:09.371 2:08.661 4:18.032 30.864
11 29 Koperdák Vlastimil L1 2:08.833 2:10.344 4:19.177 32.009
12 120 Teska Jiří L1 1:59.955 2:19.389 4:19.344 32.176
13 46 Žitník Miroslav L1 2:12.845 2:08.646 4:21.491 34.323
14 26 Šefrová Šárka L1 2:21.476 2:00.797 4:22.273 35.105
15 25 Duchková Miroslava L1 2:01.247 2:27.798 4:29.045 41.877
16 35 Bošek Jaroslav L1 2:19.043 2:11.484 4:30.527 43.359
17 119 Pilka Radek L1 2:29.207 2:15.637 4:44.844 57.676
18 145 Honzík Marek L1 2:27.515 2:23.350 4:50.865 1:03.697
19 63 Tomášek Zdeněk L1 3:50.637 2:30.570 6:21.207 2:34.039
20 106 Mráz Dominik L1 3:28.641 3:10.308 6:38.949 2:51.781

  Skupina L2  

1 20 Bošek Václav L2 1:58.724 1:52.669 3:51.393
2 23 Dokoupil Aleš L2 1:57.221 2:01.347 3:58.568 7.175
3 9 Staněk Michal L2 1:56.008 2:03.209 3:59.217 7.824
4 85 Trhlík Michal L2 2:12.099 1:54.995 4:07.094 15.701
5 58 Havlát Jan L2 2:02.001 2:48.094 4:50.095 58.702
6 14 Vítovec Pavel L2 2:08.144 2:43.250 4:51.394 1:00.001
7 45 Klouček Roman L2 2:10.835 2:42.711 4:53.546 1:02.153

  Skupina S1  

1 77 Blank Adrian S1 1:49.010 1:48.275 3:37.285
2 11 Kasl Roman S1 1:50.356 1:57.895 3:48.251 10.966
3 41 Kasl David S1 1:59.103 1:49.890 3:48.993 11.708
4 34 Příborský Vladimír S1 1:55.047 1:56.264 3:51.311 14.026
5 74 Příborský Vladimír ml. S1 1:56.460 1:57.481 3:53.941 16.656
6 31 Novák David S1 1:58.469 1:56.129 3:54.598 17.313
7 93 Králík Adam S1 2:20.638 1:59.819 4:20.457 43.172
8 30 Faměra Lukáš S1 2:51.795 2:10.071 5:01.866 1:24.581
9 155 Válek Martin S1 2:30.405 3:42.600 6:13.005 2:35.720
10 123 Vávra Miroslav S1 4:57.666 3:02.924 8:00.590 4:23.305

  Skupina S2  

1 22 Horn Václav ml. S2 1:43.895 1:44.709 3:28.604
2 15 Paseka Pavel S2 1:52.083 1:50.472 3:42.555 13.951
3 2 Horn Václav st. S2 1:52.352 1:58.504 3:50.856 22.252
4 79 Staněk Michal S2 2:00.486 1:53.012 3:53.498 24.894
5 76 Frous Josef S2 2:24.144 2:32.109 4:56.253 1:27.649
6 110 Holub Michal S2 2:34.020 2:28.423 5:02.443 1:33.839
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Pořadí St.č. Jméno jezdce Sk. Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Čas Rozdíl

7 5 Turek Václav S2 2:55.430 2:10.822 5:06.252 1:37.648
8 156 Charvát Josef S2 3:05.966 2:13.614 5:19.580 1:50.976
9 158 Kulich Jan S2 2:38.598 2:53.007 5:31.605 2:03.001
10 146 Brettl Zdeněk S2 3:16.641 3:02.835 6:19.476 2:50.872

  Trofej Junior  

1 104 Beneda Ondřej L1 1:58.095 2:03.082 4:01.177
2 139 Strnad Jaroslav ml. A2 2:05.598 1:57.658 4:03.256 2.079
3 93 Králík Adam S1 2:20.638 1:59.819 4:20.457 19.280
4 91 Vítovec Pavel ml. A1 2:17.443 2:13.282 4:30.725 29.548
5 95 Hajná Adéla A1 2:46.099 2:37.131 5:23.230 1:22.053
6 97 Sklenář Tomáš A1 3:03.224 2:28.022 5:31.246 1:30.069
7 94 Šustr Adam 2:57.187 2:36.791 5:33.978 1:32.801
8 160 Karlík Michal A1 2:51.787 3:12.784 6:04.571 2:03.394
9 113 Kozbert Štěpán A1 4:02.694 4:43.863 8:46.557 4:45.380

  Dámský pohár  

1 59 Šefrová Barbora L1 2:05.574 2:01.899 4:07.473
2 61 Konopíková Michaela A1 2:09.185 2:09.984 4:19.169 11.696
3 26 Šefrová Šárka L1 2:21.476 2:00.797 4:22.273 14.800
4 25 Duchková Miroslava L1 2:01.247 2:27.798 4:29.045 21.572
5 95 Hajná Adéla A1 2:46.099 2:37.131 5:23.230 1:15.757
6 133 Bultasová Lucie A1 3:35.908 2:33.534 6:09.442 2:01.969

DNF - nedokončil - Kolo 1

153 Janásková Nancy A1 4:07.574

  Pohár veteránů  

1 11 Kasl Roman S1 1:50.356 1:57.895 3:48.251
2 2 Horn Václav st. S2 1:52.352 1:58.504 3:50.856 2.605
3 34 Příborský Vladimír S1 1:55.047 1:56.264 3:51.311 3.060
4 21 Štípek Pavel Ing. L1 2:00.954 1:53.801 3:54.755 6.504
5 6 Šefr Petr L1 2:01.134 1:55.672 3:56.806 8.555
6 29 Koperdák Vlastimil L1 2:08.833 2:10.344 4:19.177 30.926
7 127 Oberreiter Milan A1 2:10.619 2:27.872 4:38.491 50.240

DNS - nestartoval - Kolo 1

38 Strnad Jaroslav A2 1:59.199

  Pohár Trabant  

1 47 Knapp Vlastimil L1 1:53.413 1:53.755 3:47.168
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Pořadí St.č. Jméno jezdce Sk. Kolo 1 Kolo 2 Čas Rozdíl

2 16 Votava Jan L1 2:05.623 2:10.577 4:16.200 29.032
3 66 Koperdák Vlastimil L1 2:09.371 2:08.661 4:18.032 30.864
4 29 Koperdák Vlastimil L1 2:08.833 2:10.344 4:19.177 32.009
5 120 Teska Jiří L1 1:59.955 2:19.389 4:19.344 32.176
6 143 Kubíček Jiří A1 2:16.979 2:21.264 4:38.243 51.075
7 127 Oberreiter Milan A1 2:10.619 2:27.872 4:38.491 51.323
8 95 Hajná Adéla A1 2:46.099 2:37.131 5:23.230 1:36.062

Ředitel soutěže


